

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 311-317 OF 2011

COMMR.OF CUS.AHMEDABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MANGALAM ALLOYS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3668-3724 of 2011

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 10/05/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B Bhattacharya, ASG
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.-on-Record
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The appeals are admitted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master