

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3668-3724 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,AHMEDABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MANGLAM ALLOYS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Rashmi Singh,adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant is present.

What gets revealed from the perusal of the office report is that the original record has been received from the Tribunal and is available in this registry for reference of the Hon'ble Court. The learned counsel for both the parties have filed their respective statement of case. Viewed in that context,the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court under the rules.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar